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All our wines by the glass are available in a 125ml measure.  Corkage £25.00.
We always have a few special bottles hidden in the cellar including a few delicious magnums. Please ask us if this is of interest to you.
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La Campagne Viognier, 2021, Languedoc, France

Unoaked Chardonnay, Dom. de Castelnau 2021, Languedoc, France

Picpoul de Pinet, Dom. de Castelnau 2021, Languedoc, France
Touraine Sauvignon Blanc, Domaine de Marcé 2021, Loire Valley, France

Hunter’s Sauvignon Blanc 2021, Marlborough, New Zealand
Soave, Gianni Tessari, 2020, Piedmont, Italy
Gavi di Gavi, Figini 2020, Piedmont, Italy

Chablis 1er Cru, Domaine Louis Moreau 2020, Burgundy, France 59.0

Recital Domaine Gavoty Rosé 2021, Côtes de Provence, France
49.0Whispering Angel Rosé 2021, Côtes de Provence, France

Colori d’Italia Sangiovese, 2020, Puglia, Italy
Rioja Tempranillo, Marques de Reinosa 2020, Rioja, Spain
Pinot Noir, Domaine Martinolles, 2020, Pays d’Oc, France

Cotes du Rhone, Chateau Courac 2017, Rhone Valley, France
Raza Malbec Reserva 2020, Famatina Valley, Argentina

Rioja Reserva, Marques de Reinosa 2016, Rioja, Spain

Fleurie, Domaine de Semey, 2020, Beaujolais, France
Châteauneuf du Pape, Château Fargueirol, 2020, Rhone, France

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo, Piandimare, 2019, Abruzzo, Italy 38.0
39.0
49.0

5.7 7.9 23.0
Hutton Ridge Chenin Blanc, 2021, Swartland, South Africa

6.0 8.3 24.0
Le Bosq, Carignan, 2020, Languedoc, France

6.0 8.0 26.0Indesio Pinot Grigio Rosé 2021, IGT delle Venezie, Italy

35.0Nastl 2020, Gruner Veltliner, Austria		

35.0Domaine Le Cazal Carginan/Grenache/Syrah, 2018, Minervois, France

Sancerre Les Caillottes, 2020, Domaine Revery Ducroux, Loire, France

St Emilion Grand Cru, Chateau Morillion, 2019, Bordeaux, France 62.0

WINE LIST
THE HILLGATE

Champagne & Sparkling 125ml

 8.0 29.0
30.0
46.0
69.0
90.0

Lamberti Sparkling Rosé Extra Dry, Veneto, Italy
Prosecco Arcobello Brut, Veneto, Italy

Rodier Pere & Fils Brut Reserve
Laurent Perrier Brut
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc

Bottle

95.0Ruinart Brut Rosé



Half Pint
£3.4
£3.4
£3.2
£3.4
£3.4
£3.3
£3
£2.8

£3	

£6.5
£6.6
£6.2
£6.6
£6.5
£6.3
£5.8
£5.6

£5.8

Peroni 4.7%
Asahi 5.2%
Stella Artois 4.6%
Beavertown Neck Oil 4.2%
Meantime London Pale Ale 4.3%
Pilsner Urquell 4.4%
Guinness 4.1% 
Cask ales
Ask your server for today’s choice
Cornish Orchard Cider 5%

We have a great selection of hot drinks for any time of day. Choose from a selection of teas, hot chocolate and 
various hot coffees including Americano and Flat White

DRINKS ON TAP

£9.95/10.5 
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95/10.5
£9.95
£9.95
£10.5
£11.5

Aperol Spritz/Campari Spritz
Negroni
Espresso Martini
Tommy’s Margarita/Classic Margarita
Dark ‘n’ Stormy
Pornstar Martini
Bloody Mary
Bourbon Old Fashioned

Classic Cocktails

£3.2
£3.2
£3.2
£3.2
£3.2
£3.5
£2.7/4

Coca-Cola Original 330ml
Coca-Cola Diet/ Zero Sugar 330ml
Ting Grapefruit Soda 330ml
Appletiser 275ml
Red Bull 250ml
Crodino Aperitivo 175ml
Eager fruit juices: Orange, Apple, 
Cranberry, Pineapple, Tomato, Grapefruit.

SOFT DRINKS

25ml
GIN
Beefeater 		  £4.7
Ramsbury Estate Gin	 £5
Silent Pool		  £5.2
Portobello Road		  £5.2
Martin Miller		  £5.2
Gin Mare 		  £5.5
Hendricks 		  £5.5
Tanqueray 10 		  £5.5
Monkey 47 		  £6
Few Barrel Aged Gin	 £6
-
Beefeater Blood Orange 	 £4.7
Gordon’s Lemon		  £4.8
Tanqueray Sevilla 	 £4.9
Silent Pool Rare Citrus	 £5.2
Sipsmith Orange		  £5.3
Sipsmith Zesty Lemon	 £5.3
Sipsmith Sloe Gin		 £5
Warner’s Honeybee	 £5.5
Warner’s Rhubarb Gin	 £5.5
Chase Grapefruit Pomelo	 £5.5
Gin Ting Passion/Mango	 £5.5

WHISK(E)Y
Famous Grouse		  £4.5
Grant’s			   £4.7
Monkey Shoulder		 £5
Johnnie Walker Black 	 £5.7
Jameson/Stout Edition 	 £4.8/5
Tullamore Dew		  £4.8
-
Glenmorangie		  £5.5
Glenfiddich 12yr 		  £5.5
Glenlivet Founder’s Res.	 £5.7
Balvenie 12yr 		  £6.6
Balvenie 14yo		  £7.5
Balvenie 17yo		  £15
Laphroaig 10yo		  £5.8
Oban 14yo		  £6.2
-
Jack Daniels/Single Barrel	£4.7/5.2
Bulleit Bourbon/Rye 	 £4.7/5.1
Makers Mark 		  £5.3
Wild Turkey 101		  £5.5
Woodford Reserve 	 £5.7

VODKA
Absolut 			   £4.7
Solovey Ukranian Support	 £4.8
Ketel One 		  £4.9
Ramsbury Estate Vodka	 £5
Sipsmith Vodka 		  £5.3
Grey Goose 		  £6
-
Ketel One Grapefruit/Rose	£4.8
Ketel One Cucumber/Mint	£4.8
Absolut Vanilia		  £4.8	

SPIRITS

MIXERS

RUM
Havana 3yo		  £4.7
Havana Especial		  £4.9
Havana 7yo		  £5.2
Sailor Jerry Spiced	 £4.7
Gosling Black Spiced	 £4.9
Kraken 			   £5
Cut Spice		  £5
Cut Smoke 		  £5
Cut Overproof 75.5%	 £9.4
Koko Kanu		  £4.5
Ron Zacapa 23yo		  £9
Sagatiba Cachaca 		 £4.8

TEQUILA/Mezcal
El Jimador Reposado	 £4.7
Cazcabel Blanco		  £4.8
Patron Silver 		  £6.5
Cazcabel Coffee		  £4.8
QuiQuiRiQui Mezcal	 £6 

BRANDY
Martell VS		  £4.5
Hennessey VS		  £5
Courvoisier VSOP		 £6.5
 
LIQUEURS/OTHER 
Baileys 			   £4.5
Chambord 		  £4.5
Cointreau 		  £4.2
Disaronno 		  £4.4
Frangelico 		  £4.4
Jagermiester 		  £4.5
Mozart Dark Choc	 £5
Limoncello 		  £4.4 
Kahlua 			   £4.2
Passoa 			   £4
St Germain Elderflower	 £4.2
Southern Comfort 	 £4.2
Sambuca White 		  £4.5 
Sambuca Black 		  £4.5

FORTIFIED/Aperitif
Aperol 			   £4
Campari 		  £4.2
Martini Bianco 		  £4
Martini Rosso 		  £4
Martini Extra Dry 	 £4
Pimms No. 1 		  £4
Grahams LBV Port (10cl) 	 £6.8
Grahams 10y Tawny (10cl)	£8.9
Harvey’s Bristol Cream	 £4

LOW-NO ALC
Lyre’s Dry London Spirit	 £4.2
Lyre’s Italian Orange	 £4.2
Lyre’s Aperitif Rosso	 £4.2
Seedlip Garden 108	 £4.2
Seedlip Spice 94		  £4.2
Crodino Aperitivo Spritz 	 £5

25ml

Fever-Tree Tonic Waters 250ml
	 Premium Indian Tonic Water
	 Refreshingly Light Tonic Water
	 Elderflower Tonic Water
	 Mediterranean Tonic Water
	 Light Cucumber Tonic Water
Fever-Tree Mixers 250ml
	 Ginger Ale
	 Ginger Beer
	 Blood Orange Soda

£2.30

£2.30

Peroni 5% 
Corona 4.5% 
Estrella Damm 4.6% 
Goose Island IPA 5.9% 
Blue Moon White Beer 5.4% 
Daura Damm Gluten Free 5.4%	
Erdinger 0.5%
Heineken 0.0%
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 4%
Bulmers Original Cider 4.5%
Crabbies Ginger Beer 4%

BOTTLED
£5.5
£5.5 
£5.5
£5.8
£5.7
£5.8
£5
£4.5
£5.8
£5.8
£5.8

THE HILLGATE
DRINK MENU


